
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
8th Continental Cup Competition

Wisla (POL)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS OFFICIAL TRAINING

 SAT 10 JAN 2015

START: 09:00

END: 09:35

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Tielmann Horst, FIS

TD Jelensky Jan, SVK

TD Assistant Korobov Nikolay, KAZ

Chief of Competition Malik Fabian, POL

Judges

Pilch Jerzy, POLA

Dlugopolski Kazimierz, POLB

Frak Vladimir, SVKC

Siderek Marek, POLD

Pilch Marek, POLE

Hill Data

K-Point 120 m

Hill Size 134 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.24 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 9.90/11.98 Points/m
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ZAPOTOCZNY Andrzej

AZS ZAKOPANE

POL

16 OCT 1991
1

90.1 106.0 16

33.42.  7.3

42.1

35.

-0.61

BIELA Stanislaw

UKS SOLTYSIANIE STARE BYSTRE

POL

02 APR 1994
2

90.2 120.5 16

10.40.  2.3

63.2

2.

-0.19

LEJA Krzysztof

AZS ZAKOPANE

POL

21 FEB 1996
3

90.6 115.0 16

17.26.  2.6

53.6

16.

-0.22

MURANKA Klemens

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

31 AUG 1994
4

ZIOBRO Jan

WKS Zakopane

POL

24 JUN 1991
5

KUBACKI Dawid

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

12 MAR 1990
6

WANK Andreas

SC Hinterzarten

GER

18 FEB 1988
7

90.7 116.0 16

16.15.  9.3

62.1

4.

-0.78

VARESCO Daniele

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.

ITA

25 JUL 1995
8

89.8 102.5 16

46.48.  3.4

31.9

50.

-0.28

WANGLER Niklas

Sz Breitnau

GER

21 MAR 1993
9

89.5 101.0 16

50.54.  5.0

30.8

51.

-0.42

KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

Vorokhta Ski School

UKR

09 AUG 1993
10

89.4 96.0 16

54.55. -0.2

16.6

55.

 0.02

TOROK Eduard

CSS Dinamo Rasnov

ROU

02 MAY 1997
11

89.3 106.0 16

33.56.  0.8

35.6

47.

-0.07

GREIDERER Simon

HSV Absam-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

18 JAN 1996
12

89.6 107.0 16

31.52.  4.0

40.6

38.

-0.33

JOHNSON Anders

Park City Nordic

USA

23 APR 1989
13

90.3 105.5 16

37.35.  6.5

40.4

39.

-0.54

PITEA Sorin Iulian

CSS Dinamo Rasnov

ROU

09 JUL 1997
14

90.0 102.0 16

47.45.  10.7

38.3

43.

-0.89

STREITLER Patrick

SV Dornbirn-Vorarlberg

AUT

17 APR 1995
15

90.8 108.5 16

29.12.  12.2

51.5

20.

-1.02

CECON Federico

G.S. FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

11 JUN 1994
16

90.4 105.5 16

37.33.  13.2

47.1

25.

-1.10

HUBER Stefan

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

08 MAR 1994
17

88.9 101.5 16

48.57.  8.7

35.4

48.

-0.73
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ROWLEY Matthew

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

04 JUN 1993
18

90.3 85.5 16

56.35.  19.3

17.2

54.

-1.61

SOKOLENKO Konstantin KAZ

09 NOV 1987
19

90.1 109.5 16

28.42.  5.9

47.0

26.

-0.49

ZHAPAROV Marat KAZ

25 AUG 1985
20

90.0 100.5 16

51.45.  5.8

30.7

52.

-0.48

ASCHENWALD Philipp

SC Mayerhofen-Tirol

AUT

12 NOV 1995
21

89.7 105.5 16

37.51.  9.5

43.4

32.

-0.79

MAKSIMOCHKIN Mikhail RUS

29 AUG 1993
22

90.1 103.5 16

44.42.  9.1

39.4

40.

-0.76

RHOADS William

UOP Sports Clubs

USA

08 JUN 1995
23

90.3 101.5 16

48.35.  1.0

27.7

53.

-0.08

REISENAUER Janni AUT

07 NOV 1997
24

90.5 112.0 17

22.28.  11.6

53.6

16.

-0.97

-3.6

JANDA Jakub

Dukla Liberec

CZE

27 APR 1978
25

90.5 119.5 17

11.28.  4.0

59.5

7.

-0.33

-3.6

HAZETDINOV Ilmir

CSKA

RUS

28 OCT 1991
26

90.7 122.0 17

8.15.  1.6

61.6

5.

-0.13

-3.6

KALYKOV Shyngys KAZ

05 MAY 1994
27

90.2 74.5 17

57.40.  17.1

0.0

57.

-1.43

-3.6

KLYMCHUK Andrii

Kremenets Ski School

UKR

10 DEC 1994
28

89.8 86.0 17

55.48.  18.0

13.2

56.

-1.50

-3.6

GEIGER Karl

SC 1906 Oberstdorf

GER

11 FEB 1993
29

90.9 100.0 17

52.7.  18.2

38.6

41.

-1.52

-3.6

MIETUS Krzysztof

AZS Zakopane

POL

08 MAR 1991
30

90.7 110.0 17

27.15.  12.8

51.2

21.

-1.07

-3.6

HVALA Jaka

Ssk Ponikve

SLO

15 JUL 1993
31

90.7 104.5 17

41.15.  14.7

43.2

33.

-1.23

-3.6

ALAMOMMO Andreas

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

23 DEC 1998
32

90.3 103.5 17

44.35.  19.2

45.9

28.

-1.60

-3.6

BODMER Pascal

SV Messstetten

GER

04 JAN 1991
33

90.9 104.5 17

41.7.  12.7

41.2

36.

-1.06

-3.6

OJALA Juho

Kuusamon  erae-veikot

FIN

17 MAR 1995
34

90.7 113.0 17

18.15.  10.2

54.0

15.

-0.85

-3.6

KOT Maciej

AZS Zakopane

POL

09 JUN 1991
35

90.4 106.0 17

33.33.  11.5

42.7

34.

-0.96

-3.6

GLASDER Michael

Norge Ski Club

USA

27 MAR 1989
36

91.4 118.5 17

12.1.  4.7

58.4

9.

-0.39

-3.6

NAGLIC Tomaz

SSK Alpina Ziri

SLO

18 JUL 1989
37

89.8 117.0 17

15.48.  10.5

61.5

6.

-0.88

-3.6

CIKL Martin

Dukla Liberec

CZE

17 AUG 1987
38

91.1 107.0 17

31.4.  4.8

37.8

44.

-0.40

-3.6
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RUDA Adam

ZTS Zakucie Zagorz

POL

18 NOV 1995
39

91.0 104.5 17

41.5.  3.6

32.1

49.

-0.30

-3.6

KALINITSCHENKO Anton RUS

22 JUL 1982
40

90.7 113.0 17

18.15.  9.3

53.1

18.

-0.78

-3.6

COLLOREDO Sebastian

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

09 SEP 1987
41

89.9 108.0 17

30.47.  13.3

48.1

24.

-1.11

-3.6

BIEGUN Krzysztof

SS-R LZS  Sokol Szczyrk

POL

21 MAY 1994
42

90.9 111.0 17

24.7.  10.8

51.0

23.

-0.90

-3.6

POGRAJC Andraz

SSK Costella Ilirija

SLO

26 SEP 1991
43

90.6 113.0 17

18.26.  1.6

45.4

30.

-0.13

-3.6

JOHANSSON Robert

Soere Aal IL

NOR

23 MAR 1990
44

90.9 122.0 17

8.7. -4.4

55.6

12.

 0.44

-3.6

HLAVA Lukas

Dukla Liberec

CZE

10 SEP 1984
45

90.8 124.5 17

2.12. -8.9

55.6

12.

 0.90

-3.6

ELVERUM SORSELL Kim Rene

Ullensaker Skiklubb

NOR

06 OCT 1988
46

90.7 122.5 18

6.15. -6.0

51.2

21.

 0.61

-7.3

PASCHKE Pius

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

20 MAY 1990
47

90.5 111.0 18

24.28.  4.4

40.9

37.

-0.37

-7.3

KYTOESAHO Niko

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

18 DEC 1999
48

90.5 112.5 18

21.28.  4.7

43.9

31.

-0.39

-7.3

MAYER Nicolas

Courchevel

FRA

06 OCT 1990
49

90.7 105.5 18

37.15.  12.0

38.6

41.

-1.00

-7.3

GRANERUD Halvor Egner

Asker Skiklubb

NOR

29 MAY 1996
50

89.6 100.0 18

52.52.  21.0

37.7

45.

-1.75

-7.3

QUECK Danny

WSV 08 Lauscha

GER

17 SEP 1989
51

91.4 118.0 18

13.1.  8.7

57.8

11.

-0.73

-7.3

TOLLINGER Elias

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

25 MAR 1995
52

90.8 111.5 18

23.12.  9.6

47.0

26.

-0.80

-7.3

BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard

Roeykenhopp

NOR

14 DEC 1995
53

90.7 117.5 18

14.15.  11.0

59.2

8.

-0.92

-7.3

SINKOVEC Jure

SSK SAM Ihan

SLO

03 JUL 1985
54

90.3 110.5 18

26.35.  10.3

45.9

28.

-0.86

-7.3

HULA Stefan

KS Eve-nement  Zakopane

POL

29 SEP 1986
55

90.7 106.0 18

33.15.  9.7

37.2

46.

-0.81

-7.3

KLUSEK Bartlomiej

LKS Klmczok Bystra

POL

15 JAN 1993
56

90.9 123.5 18

5.7. -0.9

58.1

10.

 0.09

-7.3

GANGNES Kenneth

Kolbukameratene IL

NOR

15 MAY 1989
57

91.2 122.5 18

6.3. -1.6

55.6

12.

 0.16

-7.3

ZUPANCIC Miran

SK Zagorje

SLO

11 NOV 1989
58

90.5 124.5 18

2.28. -7.8

53.0

19.

 0.79

-7.3

SEMENIC Anze

NSK TRZIC FMG

SLO

01 AUG 1993
59

91.0 134.5 18

1.5. -10.4

68.4

1.

 1.05

-7.3
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HILDE Tom

Asker Skiklubb

NOR

22 SEP 1987
60

90.7 124.5 18

2.15.  1.8

62.6

3.

-0.15

-7.3

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

rainy 5-6 89 -1.7 -0.6  0.9Training 1

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Training 1  16 20 0 88.9 90.0120.5 90.885.5 104.9 60/15 57/15 57/15

 17 22 0 89.8 90.6124.5 91.474.5 108.8

 18 15 0 89.6 90.6134.5 91.4100.0 116.3
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